Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 10-15
10
L2+ Gigabit Ethernet Switch
GSW-3208M2
8x GbE, RJ45 + 2x GbE, SFP
L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
GSW-3208M2 is positioned as a layer 2 managed switch solution for high speed connectivity with popular traffic priority and

PSTN GSW-3424FM
GSW-3424FM
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
GSW-3208M2-AC 8x 10/100/1000Base-T + 2x GbE SFP slot L2 Managed Switch with AC power supply
GSW-3208M2-DC48 8x 10/100/1000Base-T + 2x GbE SFP slot L2 Managed Switch with DC 48V power supply
Remark: SFP Transceiver not included
GSW-3208M2-RMK 19" rack mount kit of GSW-3208M2
Power Type
GSW – 3208M2  – □□□□
Example: GSW – 3208M2  – DC48
Accessories